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2021 SunCoast Regional Championships

Deception Bay LAC   - 2/6/2021 to 2/7/2021
Results

Event 71  Girls Under 9 100 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Petralia, Tempsee            Noosa                    17.01Q
  2 Doyle, Sophie                Glasshouse               17.41Q
  3 Hincksman, Sabelle           University               18.04
  4 Shemansky, Charlotte         University               19.29
  5 Mernin, Crystal              Wamuran                  19.44
  6 Dunleavy, Savannah           Deception Bay            19.65
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Benito, Nina                 Maroochy                 16.76Q
  2 Wilson, Piper Adair          Gympie                   16.91Q
  3 Gauci, Ivyleigh              Bribie District          18.23
  4 McKinnon, Billie             University               19.69
  5 Snell, Indigo                Bli Bli                  19.72
  6 Hermus, Eliana               Noosa                    20.30
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Bailey, Ellie                Nambour                  16.51Q
  2 Rankine, Harper              Caloundra                16.83Q
  3 Martin, Jacinta              Caloundra                17.73q
  4 Bryce, Gemma                 Caloundra                17.88q
  5 Rogers, Abby                 Gympie                   19.93
  6 Schulke, Amelia              Nanango                  21.28

Event 71  Girls Under 9 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Bailey, Ellie                Nambour                  16.51Q  3
  2 Benito, Nina                 Maroochy                 16.76Q  2
  3 Petralia, Tempsee            Noosa                    17.01Q  1
  4 Rankine, Harper              Caloundra                16.83Q  3
  5 Wilson, Piper Adair          Gympie                   16.91Q  2
  6 Doyle, Sophie                Glasshouse               17.41Q  1
  7 Martin, Jacinta              Caloundra                17.73q  3
  8 Bryce, Gemma                 Caloundra                17.88q  3
  9 Hincksman, Sabelle           University               18.04   1
 10 Gauci, Ivyleigh              Bribie District          18.23   2
 11 Shemansky, Charlotte         University               19.29   1
 12 Mernin, Crystal              Wamuran                  19.44   1
 13 Dunleavy, Savannah           Deception Bay            19.65   1
 14 McKinnon, Billie             University               19.69   2
 15 Snell, Indigo                Bli Bli                  19.72   2
 16 Rogers, Abby                 Gympie                   19.93   3
 17 Hermus, Eliana               Noosa                    20.30   2
 18 Schulke, Amelia              Nanango                  21.28   3


